
MAY 23 - JUNE 3, 2019

DATE

5/23/19

5/24/19

5/25/19

5/26/19

5/27/19

5/28/19

5/29/19

DAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

EVENT

WPT NEW ZEALAND OPENING EVENT
AUCKLAND POKER CHAMPIONSHIP
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUYS AND LATE ENTRY
UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND OPENING EVENT
(APC) DAY 1A | THIS IS A REPECHAGE EVENT,
PLAYERS ELIMINATED ON DAY 1A CAN 
RE-ENTER DAY 1B

WPT NEW ZEALAND OPENING EVENT
(APC) DAY 1B | FREEZE OUT DAY 1B

WPT NEW ZEALAND $330 FAT STACK

WPT NEW ZEALAND OPENING EVENT
(APC) FINAL DAY

$440 MIX MAX FREEZEOUT
STARTS 10 HANDED AND MOVES TO 6 HANDED
WITH 36 PLAYERS REMAINING

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND $200 NLH RE-BUY
TOURNAMENT | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND POT LIMIT OMAHA
SINGLE RE-ENTRY AND LATE REGISTRATION
UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND BOUNTY
LATE REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

TIME

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:15 PM

8:30 PM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

BUY-IN

$130

$1,100

$1,100

$330

FINAL
DAY

$440

$240

$200

$240

$440

$240

$500

$240

WPT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE, AT ANYTIME, 
AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. WPT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.
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DATE

5/30/19

5/31/19

6/1/19

6/2/19

6/3/19

DAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

WPT NEW ZEALAND SIX MAX
SHOT CLOCK (30 SEC) | LATE REGISTRATION
UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
RE-BUY SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND RE-BUY SATELLITE
LAST CHANCE TURBO | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 5

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT DAY 1A
PLAYERS CAN RE-ENTER ONCE ON DAY 1A 
OR RE-BUY FOR DAY 1B - PLAYERS CAN HAVE 
1 RE-ENTRY ON DAY 1B 

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT DAY 1B
PLAYERS CAN RE-ENTER ONCE ON DAY 1A 
OR RE-BUY FOR DAY 1B - PLAYERS CAN HAVE 
1 RE-ENTRY ON DAY 1B 

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
PLAYERS WELCOME PARTY

WPT NEW ZEALAND HIGH ROLLER RE-ENTRY
SATELLITE | RE-BUY AND LATE
REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT DAY 2

WPT NEW ZEALAND HIGH ROLLER DAY 1
PLAY ON DAY 1 WILL BE FOR 9 LEVELS WITH
LATE ENTRY UNTIL END OF LEVEL 10

WPT NEW ZEALAND $200 TURBO FREEZEOUT
LATE REGISTRATION UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND FINAL EVENT DEEP STACK
RE-ENTRY | LATE REGISTRATION AND
RE-ENTRY UNTIL END OF LEVEL 6

WPT NEW ZEALAND HIGH ROLLER DAY 2
PLAY ON DAY 1 WILL BE FOR 9 LEVELS WITH
LATE ENTRY UNTIL END OF LEVEL 10

WPT NEW ZEALAND MAIN EVENT
FINAL TABLE

TIME

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

2:15 PM

6:15 PM

11:15 AM

8:00 PM

10:15 PM

11:15 AM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

BUY-IN

$550

$240

$240

$2,200

$2,200

$575

DAY 2

$5,300

$200

$550

$5,300

FINAL
TABLE

NEW ZEALAND


